
Tax Unit ID: 301
Parcel #: 0273604001036000

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 55,913

CAMA #: 027 36 0 40 01 036 00 0 00
Sec: 36 Twn: 10 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal: 4819 NW LIN CT 

LIND00954
LINDSTROM, REBECCA L

    

Owner: LINDSTROM, REBECCA L Legal: BLK G LOT 6 LINWOOD SUB #6

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 417899

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 3,602.50 3,602.50 7,205.00

Special 1,164.82 1,164.82 2,329.64

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202947035-1 12/13/2024

3,602.50 0.00

12/13/2024

0.00

1 3,602.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

3,602.50

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

203063818-1 06/26/2025

0.00 0.00

06/26/2025

3,669.12

2 0.00

0.00

3,602.50

0.00

66.62

**********

3,669.12

Rebecca 
Lindstrom

Grand Totals 4,767.32 4,767.32 88.16 9,622.80

4,767.32 0.00 4,855.48 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

7/12/2025 3:59:50 PM


