

**RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

2/14/2026 3:25:59 AM

**Tax Unit ID:** 301**Tax Unit:** SOLDIER TWP 301**Value:** 55,913**Parcel #:** 0273604001036000**CAMA #:** 027 36 0 40 01 036 00 0 00**Sec:** 36**Twn:** 10**Rgn:** 15**Property Address/Legal:**

LIND00954

LINDSTROM, REBECCA L

**Owner:** LINDSTROM, REBECCA L**Legal:** BLK G LOT 6 LINWOOD SUB #6

Tax Year	Type	Statement #	General Taxes	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
2024	RL	417899	General Taxes	3,602.50	3,602.50	7,205.00
			Special	1,164.82	1,164.82	2,329.64

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By		
202947035-1	12/13/2024	12/13/2024	1	3,602.50	0.00	0.00	3,602.50	Lockbox Payments Import
3,602.50	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****		Lockbox
203063818-1	06/26/2025	06/26/2025	2	0.00	3,602.50	66.62	3,669.12	
0.00	0.00	3,669.12		0.00	0.00	*****		Rebecca
<b>Grand Totals</b>				<b>4,767.32</b>	<b>4,767.32</b>	<b>88.16</b>	<b>9,622.80</b>	
<b>4,767.32</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>4,855.48</b>		<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00